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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           100          13580         1498         165775

 105 CHINA          MT           921         124396        12531        1617695

 106 TAIWAN         MT            76          13845          905         161164

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          111          18826

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          122           7999

 111 THAILND        MT           368          74604         5320        1004555

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1437         139152        16221        1567534

 113 MALYSIA        MT         22222        1287358       310930       18498996

 117 PHILPIN        MT          1964         224356        51612        5175639

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1620         160856        10777        1193068

 123 INDIA          MT           400          78895         7715        1321122

 125 SRILANK        MT             1            780           23          16666

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -           11           7938

 127 BANGLA         MT             8           3507            8           4284

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           95          19069

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           15          24601

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           41           6503

 202 NORWAY         MT             6           1073          110          18625

 203 SWEDEN         MT            59          13486          128          24326

 204 DENMARK        MT            14           2427         1594         212153

 205 U KING         MT           540         102617         7802        1367394

 207 NETHLDS        MT           672         103059         3578         552997

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          450          77219

 210 FRANCE         MT            59          18025          216          80358

 213 GERMANY        MT           739         150290         7477        1483117

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           29           7255

 217 PORTUGL        MT            29          17530          347         196517

 218 SPAIN          MT           147          56580         1999         751129

 220 ITALY          MT           117          61245         5114        1278214

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -          405          36890

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          369          41259

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           15           1328

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            1            641

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           31          10177

 302 CANADA         MT          2703         156217        57528        3313491

 304 USA            MT          7397         892439       129222       12944619

 305 MEXICO         MT             9          16650          487         292309

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -          203          14040

 328 CAYMAN         MT             -              -            1            899

 402 VENEZLA        MT           118          26255          488         108713

 409 CHILE          MT            20          10092          109          60871

 410 BRAZIL         MT           506         108973         6211        1300960

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         1440         169411

 413 ARGENT         MT           215          23431         3234         371591

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -            6           2973

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          100          11230

 518 TOGO           MT             -              -          594          86980

 538 ETHIOP         MT            45          21489          240         110070

 541 KENYA          MT            17           8738           78          35910

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19           9486          126          57707

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             2           1335            8           4434

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            8           8260

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          2190         133436        32440        2143523

 606 NEWZELD        MT            41           5202         1121         111512

 613 SOLOMON        MT             -              -            4           1783

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          290          23267

 105 CHINA          MT             0           4314            3          27551

 106 TAIWAN         MT            35           6307          323          59855

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           1774

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            80          13190          204          40607

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            608            7           3939

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2           3400           77          85787

 118 INDNSIA        MT            33          32692          426         337972

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            1            818

 125 SRILANK        MT             1            780           23          16666

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -           11           7938

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            777

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           41           6503

 202 NORWAY         MT             6           1073          110          18625

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -         1200         130916

 205 U KING         MT             1            274           32          14857

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           59          23861
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401                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            262

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           2111           21          47413

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           22           3252

 217 PORTUGL        MT            29          17530          344         194017

 218 SPAIN          MT            26          15429          582         311460

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          120          11288

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          344          30390

 302 CANADA         MT          2501         136219        49566        2732846

 304 USA            MT          2040         129614        56059        3224662

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           14           3687

 328 CAYMAN         MT             -              -            1            899

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            601

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -            6           2973

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             2           1335            8           4434

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1673          88744        22308        1298623

 606 NEWZELD        MT            41           5202         1121         111512

 613 SOLOMON        MT             -              -            4           1783

                                                                

40101                                                           

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           22           3252

 302 CANADA         MT          2500         135744        48180        2589273

 304 USA            MT          1528          97834        54943        3085052

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1599          80708        21042        1167605

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -          494          28135

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            15           2665           61          10642

 105 CHINA          MT           813         104774        11950        1498409

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           2906

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           60          14667

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          122           7999

 111 THAILND        MT           143          25711         1945         317445

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            15           1253         2250         188578

 113 MALYSIA        MT         20579        1151142       294420       17002821

 117 PHILPIN        MT           606          45869        32935        2665906

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1500         120783         8839         729171

 123 INDIA          MT           369          70453         6935        1106216

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           95          19069

 203 SWEDEN         MT            43          11656           43          11656

 205 U KING         MT            45          30047          426         154472

 207 NETHLDS        MT            55          12765          168          41610

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          376          66316

 210 FRANCE         MT            50          14415          112          48187

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           13           9392

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1331

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            3           2500

 218 SPAIN          MT           122          41151         1418         439669

 220 ITALY          MT           117          61245         2026         818948

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -          405          36890

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           31          10177

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         7702         554586

 304 USA            MT          1793         234494        44169        5222187

 402 VENEZLA        MT           118          26255          488         108713

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -         1779         255804

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         1440         169411

 413 ARGENT         MT           200          21292         3150         347161

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          100          11230

 518 TOGO           MT             -              -          594          86980

 541 KENYA          MT            17           8738           67          31005

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            8           8260

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         6938         559720

                                                                

40301                                                           

 304 USA            MT           486          43161        15224        1253868

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         6938         559720

                                                                

40303                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -         1268         110850

 113 MALYSIA        MT         18123         984313       250760       13930093

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1332          62376         7296         368468

 207 NETHLDS        MT            55          12765          167          40572

 304 USA            MT             1            212            1            212

                                                                

40305                                                           
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40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           627          90222         8533        1101155

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           15           2074

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         1440         169411

 413 ARGENT         MT           200          21292         3149         346835

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            85          10915         1146         131866

 105 CHINA          MT           108          15308          579          91735

 106 TAIWAN         MT            41           7538          582          98403

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           51           4159

 111 THAILND        MT           225          48893         3374         685336

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1342         124709        13768        1338349

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1643         135608        16503        1492236

 117 PHILPIN        MT          1357         175087        18599        2423946

 118 INDNSIA        MT            87           7381         1514         125925

 123 INDIA          MT            31           8442          779         214088

 127 BANGLA         MT             8           3507            8           3507

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           15          24601

 203 SWEDEN         MT            15           1830           84          12670

 204 DENMARK        MT            14           2427          395          81237

 205 U KING         MT           495          72296         7347        1198065

 207 NETHLDS        MT           618          90294         3353         487526

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           75          10641

 210 FRANCE         MT            10           3610          105          32171

 213 GERMANY        MT           738         148179         7442        1426312

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            7           2672

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -         2968         447978

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           25          10869

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           15           1328

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            1            641

 302 CANADA         MT           202          19998          261          26059

 304 USA            MT          3564         528331        28992        4497770

 305 MEXICO         MT             9          16650          473         288622

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -          203          14040

 409 CHILE          MT            20          10092          109          60871

 410 BRAZIL         MT           506         108973         4433        1044555

 413 ARGENT         MT            15           2139           85          24430

 538 ETHIOP         MT            45          21489          240         110070

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           11           4905

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19           9486          126          57707

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           517          44692         3195         285180

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             3            475          235          50642

 106 TAIWAN         MT             4           2533           64          34738

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2           1123            2           1123

 127 BANGLA         MT             8           3507            8           3507

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           15          24601

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            5          13984

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            857

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            335

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           25          10869

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3           4526

 305 MEXICO         MT             9          16650          473         288622

 409 CHILE          MT            20          10092          105          51940

 410 BRAZIL         MT           102          47251         1413         583220

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           40          18388

 538 ETHIOP         MT            45          21489          240         110070

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           11           4905

 543 TANZNIA        MT            19           9486          126          57707

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           28          13421

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


